HEAVED

WOODFIRE PIZZA

{IDT STARTERS

Woodfired Flatbread & Dips

Basil pesto, taramasalata and hummus served
with woodfired flatbread

$ 9.90

Antipasto platter $12.90

A combination of olives, ham, pepperoni, sun-dried
tomato, haloumi, pickled aubergine served with
woodfired flatbread

v Antipasto platter $11.90

A combination of olives, sun-dried tomato, pickled
aubergine and hummus served with woodfired
flatbread

(ALADS

Greek

Olives, onion, tomato, feta, cucumber and
oregano in an olive oil dressing

v Green

Lettuce, cucumber, rocket, mesculin and
pine nuts in a vinaigrette dressing

HEAVENLY DELIGHTS

Baklava $ 7.50

Almonds, walnuts, layered with filo pastry and
drizzled in a cinnamon honey syrup served with gelato

Tiramisu $ 7.50

Layers of sponge, mascarpone cheese and
coffee liqueuer

Cheesecake lime white chocolate § 7.50
Cream cheese, lime, white chocolate and

biscuit

Gelato sundae $ 7.50
Your choice of 2 gelato flavours with chocolate

sauce

Chocolate pizza $ 8.50

Homemade chocolate, marshmallow

PIEZA

Anchovy

Anchovy, pepperoni, mozzarella

Artichoke

Artichoke, fresh tomato, basil
pesto, mozzarella

Aubergine

Aubergine, sun-dried tomato, fresh

basil, olives, mozzarella

Cheese
Mozzarella, oregano

Chicken cranberry
Smoked chicken, cranberry,
camembert, mozzarella

Designer

Heaven tomato base, mozzarella &

four toppings of your choice

Garlic
Mozzarella, garlic

Haloumi
Haloumi, mint, mozzarella

Hawaiian
Ham, pineapple, mozzarella

Kiwi
Bacon, egg, mozzarella

Margherita

Tomato, mozzarella, fresh basil,
parmesan cheese

Marinara

Prawns, calamari, parsley, garlic,
mozzarella

Meat

Bacon, pancetta, ham, onion,
pepperoni, mozzarella

Mediterranean  (vegan)

Lebanese herbs, olive oil,
fresh tomatoes, olives, onion

Pancetta
Pancetta, mozzarella

Pepperoni
Pepperoni, mozzarella

Salmon

Smoked salmon, cream cheese,
capers, mozzarella, dill

Speciality
Ask the Heaven crew for today’s
special creation

Smoked Chicken

Smoked chicken, pine nuts, basil,
mushroom, mozzarella

Vegetarian
Aubergine, capsicum, mushroom,

sun-dried tomato, onion, mozzarella,

pine nuts, olives, oregano

IMALL

$13.50

$13.50

$13.50

$ 7.50

$14.50

$14.50

$ 7.50
$11.50
$11.50

$11.50

$ 8.00

$14.50

$14.50

$ 8.00

$14.50
$13.50

$14.50

$14.50

$14.50

$13.50

LARGE

$19.50

919.50

$19.50

$11.50

$21.50

$21.50

511,50
$17.50
$17.50

$17.50

$14.00

$21.50

$21.50

$12.00

$21.50
$19.50

$21.50

$21.50

$21.50

$21.50

Special home-made tomato sauce on most pizzas.
BBQ / chilli sauce, jalapeno optional

Gluten free bases
Extras (small)
(large)

$ 3.50
$ 2.00
$ 3.00



