

SIDE STARTERS

	Woodfired Flatbread & Dips Basil pesto, taramasalata and hummus served with woodfired flatbread	\$ 9.90
	Antipasto platter A combination of olives, ham, pepperoni, sun-dried tomato, haloumi, pickled aubergine served with woodfired flatbread	\$ 12.90
(v)	Antipasto platter A combination of olives, sun-dried tomato, pickled aubergine and hummus served with woodfired flatbread	\$ 11.90

SALADS

Greek Olives, onion, tomato, feta, cucumber and oregano in an olive oil dressing	\$ 7.90
(v) Green Lettuce, cucumber, rocket, mesculin and pine nuts in a vinaigrette dressing	\$ 7.90

HEAVENLY DELIGHTS

Baklava Almonds, walnuts, layered with filo pastry and drizzled in a cinnamon honey syrup served with gelate	•	7.50
Tiramisu Layers of sponge, mascarpone cheese and coffee liqueuer	\$	7.50
Cheesecake lime white chocolate Cream cheese, lime, white chocolate and biscuit	\$	7.50
Gelato sundae Your choice of 2 gelato flavours with chocolate sauce	\$	7.50
Chocolate pizza Homemade chocolate, marshmallow	\$	8.50

PIZZA	SMALL	LÁRGE			
Anchovy Anchovy, pepperoni, mozzarella	\$13.50	\$19.50			
Artichoke Artichoke, fresh tomato, basil pesto, mozzarella	\$13.50	\$19.50			
Aubergine Aubergine, sun-dried tomato, fresh basil, olives, mozzarella	\$13.50	\$19.50			
Cheese Mozzarella, oregano	\$ 7.50	\$11.50			
Chicken cranberry Smoked chicken, cranberry, camembert, mozzarella	\$14.50	\$21.50			
Designer Heaven tomato base, mozzarella & four toppings of your choice	\$14.50	\$21.50			
Garlic Mozzarella, garlic	\$ 7.50	\$11.50			
Haloumi Haloumi, mint, mozzarella	\$11.50	\$17.50			
Ham, pineapple, mozzarella	\$11.50	\$17.50			
Kiwi Bacon, egg, mozzarella	\$11.50	\$17.50			
Margherita Tomato, mozzarella, fresh basil, parmesan cheese	\$ 8.00	\$14.00			
Marinara Prawns, calamari, parsley, garlic, mozzarella	\$14.50	\$21.50			
Meat Bacon, pancetta, ham, onion, pepperoni, mozzarella	\$14.50	\$21.50			
Mediterranean (vegan) Lebanese herbs, olive oil, fresh tomatoes, olives, onion	\$ 8.00	\$12.00			
Pancetta Pancetta, mozzarella	\$14.50	\$21.50			
Pepperoni Pepperoni, mozzarella	\$13.50	\$19.50			
Salmon Smoked salmon, cream cheese, capers, mozzarella, dill	\$14.50	\$21.50			
Speciality Ask the Heaven crew for today's special creation	\$14.50	\$21.50			
Smoked Chicken Smoked chicken, pine nuts, basil, mushroom, mozzarella	\$14.50	\$21.50			
Vegetarian Aubergine, capsicum, mushroom, sun-dried tomato, onion, mozzarella, pine nuts, olives, oregano	\$13.50	\$21.50			
Special home-made tomato sauce on most pizzas. BBQ / chilli sauce, jalapeno optional					
Gluten free bases Extras (small) (large)	\$ 3.50 \$ 2.00 \$ 3.00				